
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Rock Construction Prime Brad Robison 208 S Laura
wichita, KS 67211

(316) 558-3818 brad@rockconstructionks.com 2/9/2018
3:21 PM

Specialty Contractors, 
Inc.

Prime Mike Simpson po box 75248
wichita, KS 67275

(316) 213-6172 mes1041@hotmail.com 2/9/2018
3:34 PM

Compton Construction 
Services, LLC

Prime Gib Compton 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 (316) 262-0080 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 2/9/2018
3:37 PM

Accel Construction LLC Prime Patrick Bauer 4015 N. Woodlawn Ct 
Suite 1
Wichita, KS 67220

(316) 866-2885 patrickb@accelconstructionks.com 2/9/2018
4:32 PM

Net Gain Marketing Plan Room Doc Mirino PO Box 353
Collingswood, NJ 08108

(877) 533-1680 doc.mirino@mygovwatch.com 2/10/2018
2:48 AM

Vogts Construction Prime Bill Zerger 717 N Main
Newton, KS 67114

(620) 345-6574 (620) 345-6574 bill@vogtsconstruction.com 2/12/2018
5:34 AM

Commerce Construction 
Services, Inc.

Prime Doug Henning 2225 Southwest Blvd.
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 262-6654 (316) 262-7687 rhonda@ccswichita.com 2/12/2018
8:46 AM

Harman Huffman 
Construction Group

Prime Zac Huffman 5615 E. Huffman Dr.
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 (316) 744-0554 zhuffman@harmanhuffman.com 2/12/2018
8:52 AM

ePlan Plan Room sharon picard 4115 S. Providence 
Road, Suite 1105
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 (573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 2/12/2018
11:38 AM

Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 2/12/2018
12:32 PM

Harman Huffman 
Construction Group, Inc.

Prime Vickie Wiggins 5615 E Huffman Drive
KECHI, KS 67067-9054

(316) 744-2081 (316) 744-0554 vwiggins@harmanhuffman.com 2/12/2018
2:39 PM

Key Construction Prime Troy Heckart 741 West 2nd
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 263-9515 (316) 263-1161 tkheckart@keyconstruction.com 2/12/2018
3:01 PM

The Law Company, Inc. Prime Derek Dahm 345 Riverview, Ste 3
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 268-0200 (316) 268-0210 estimating@law-co.com 2/12/2018
3:43 PM

Linder & Associates, Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Bill Quaney 840 N. Main
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 265-1616 bill@linderandassociates.com 2/13/2018
8:18 AM

City Blue print Plan Room Doug Drevo 1400 East Waterman
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 265-6224 plots@cityblue.com 2/13/2018
9:02 AM

Bauer and Son 
Construction

Prime Eric Sherman 415 S. Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207-1449

(316) 806-4652 (316) 806-4652 esherman@bscconstruction.com 2/13/2018
9:56 AM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 (816) 595-4116 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 2/13/2018
2:08 PM

Midwest Demolition Subcontractor
/Supplier

Stephanie Housel 1935 Yolande Avenue
Lincoln, NE 68521

(402) 475-1600 m3@midwestdemo.com 2/14/2018
10:40 AM
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SAUERWEIN CONSTR CO 
INC

Prime RUDOLF 
SAUERWEIN

2055 S. EDWARDS
WICHITA, KS 67213

(316) 942-0028 res@sauerweinconstruction.com 2/14/2018
2:58 PM

ARC Document Solutions Prime Wally Cumpston 11904 W Cedar
Maize, KS 67101

(316) 213-8424 wally_c@cox.net 2/15/2018
9:39 AM

KCNR 11c Plan Room Laura Robben 230 Laura Suite 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 (316) 263-0265 lrobben@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 2/16/2018
5:13 PM

Southwestern Electrical 
Company Incorporated

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Corey Smet 1638 E First St N
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 263-1264 coreys@sw-electric.com 2/19/2018
8:57 AM

Roof Depot Subcontractor
/Supplier

Alicia Ludwig 200 S. 42 Street
Kansas City, KS 66106

(913) 281-4300 alicia.ludwig@roofdepot.com 2/20/2018
11:06 AM

KCNR, LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 S Laura, Suite 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 2/21/2018
8:54 AM

Flint Hills Materials, LLC Subcontractor
/Supplier

Chad Bledsoe 1632 FP RD
Cedar Point, KS 66843

(316) 833-1146 (316) 833-1146 Chad@fhm.work 2/26/2018
9:12 AM
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